You

What the world thinks

YouGov - Stealing from work (workers)
GB Sample: 12th - 13th July 2018

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total
. England
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South (NET) Wales Scotland
Have you ever intentionally stolen any of the following
from a past or current workplace (i.e. taken them without
asking)?
Printer paper
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 18% 22% 13% 10% 15% 20% 22% 17% 20% 14% 16% 20% 20% 22% 15% 18% 16% 18%
No, I haven't 77% 72% 83% 79% 80% 76% 74% 79% 76% 80% 78% 77% 77% 72% 80% 7% 80% 80%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% = =
Not applicable - I have never worked somewhere that hadi[t;li 3% % 206 10% 3% 206 206 3% 206 506 2% 206 206 % 3% 3% 3% 3%
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - -
Toilet paper
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 7% 9% 5% 5% 11% 13% 7% 3% 6% 8% 6% 6% 7% 8% 8% 7% 8% 7%
No, I haven't 89% 86% 92% 88% 84% 83% 90% 94% 91% 86% 90% 90% 89% 87% 88% 89% 88% 91%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Not applicable - I have never worked somewhere that hadiltsﬁ 206 2% 1% 5% 1% 206 1% 206 1% % 2% 3% 1% 3% 206 206 3% 206
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1% - -
Pens/ pencils
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 38% 39% 36% 27% 39% 37% 39% 40% 40% 35% 36% 37% 40% 41% 37% 38% 34% 41%
No, | haven't 56% 54% 59% 62% 56% 57% 58% 54% 55% 58% 59% 58% 56% 49% 56% 56% 63% 53%
Don't know/ can't recall 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 1% 4%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadi[tsi 206 2% 1% 9% 206 206 1% 206 1% % 3% 206 1% % 206 206 206 206
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% - -
Teabags
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 6% 7% 5% 5% 11% 11% 5% 2% 6% 5% 3% 7% 7% 9% 5% 6% 4% 7%
No, I haven't 90% 87% 92% 87% 82% 85% 92% 95% 91% 89% 91% 88% 91% 86% 90% 90% 91% 91%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% -
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that had;:: 3% 2% 206 6% 5% 3% 206 2% 206 2% 2% 3% 1% 3% 206 3% 2% 20
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - -
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YouGov - Stealing from work (workers)
GB Sample: 12th - 13th July 2018

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total
. England
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South (NET) Wales Scotland
Have you ever intentionally stolen any of the following
from a past or current workplace (i.e. taken them without
asking)?
Note pads
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 22% 24% 20% 11% 21% 21% 25% 24% 25% 18% 19% 23% 22% 30% 20% 22% 19% 23%
No, I haven't 2% 68% 76% 78% 2% 74% 71% 70% 70% 75% 76% 71% 2% 63% 73% 2% 73% 71%
Don't know/ can't recall 3% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 4% 3% 2% 1% 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 3% 2% 206 9% 2% 206 1% 206 206 4% 2% 3% 206 4% 206 2% 2% 2%
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% = 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% = =
Blank USB drives/ memory sticks
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 4% 6% 3% 4% 7% 8% 3% 3% 5% 3% 3% 6% 3% 8% 4% 4% 3% 6%
No, I haven't 89% 86% 91% 82% 86% 87% 92% 90% 89% 87% 89% 90% 90% 86% 89% 89% 90% 86%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 6% 6% 5% 13% 2% 3% 2% 6% 2% 8% 7% 3% 5% 50 5% 50 6% 8%
Prefer not to say 0% 1% 0% = 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% = 1% 1% 1% 0% = =
Food
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 8% 10% 5% 13% 13% 12% 6% 3% 8% 8% 5% 7% 7% 11% 9% 8% 2% 10%
No, I haven't 87% 83% 90% 76% 80% 83% 89% 92% 87% 86% 87% 86% 91% 82% 86% 86% 92% 86%
Don't know/ can't recall 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% 1%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 2% 506 3% 8% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 506 50% 4% 206 3% 3% 4% 3% 3%
Prefer not to say 0% 1% 0% = 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% = 1% 1% 1% 1% = =
Homeware (e.g. mugs, cutlery etc.)
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 5% 6% 4% 5% 7% 8% 5% 3% 4% 6% 6% 6% 5% 5% 5% 5% 2% 4%
No, I haven't 89% 87% 91% 85% 83% 87% 91% 92% 91% 86% 89% 89% 92% 89% 88% 89% 92% 90%
Don't know/ can't recall 2% 2% 1% 1% 5% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 2% 2% 3% 9% 2% 206 206 % 206 506 2% 3% 206 4% 3% 3% 2% 50
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% = =
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YouGov - Stealing from work (workers)
GB Sample: 12th - 13th July 2018

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total
. England
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South (NET) Wales Scotland
Have you ever intentionally stolen any of the following
from a past or current workplace (i.e. taken them without
asking)?
Money
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 3% 4% 1% 4% 4% 4% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2%
No, I haven't 93% 91% 95% 88% 92% 91% 93% 96% 94% 92% 93% 91% 97% 91% 93% 93% 95% 95%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 2% 0% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 2% 0% 1% 1% -
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 3% 3% 206 7% 3% 206 3% 206 206 4% 3% 3% 206 2% 206 2% 1% 2%
Prefer not to say 1% 0% 1% = 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% = 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% =
Computer/ laptop
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 0% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
No, I haven't 94% 92% 96% 86% 93% 93% 95% 96% 95% 92% 93% 94% 95% 93% 94% 94% 95% 95%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% - -
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 2% 506 3% 10% 206 3% 206 4% 206 6% 50% 3% 206 3% 2% 4% 3% 4%
Prefer not to say 0% 1% 0% = 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% = =
Computer equipment (e.g. keyboard, mouse etc.)
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 3% 5% 1% 2% 6% 4% 4% 1% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 6% 2% 3% 4% 2%
No, I haven't 91% 89% 94% 87% 89% 90% 93% 93% 93% 90% 90% 93% 94% 88% 92% 91% 94% 90%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 1% 0% - 1% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% - 3%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 2% 506 2% 11% 206 3% 206 4% 206 7% 50% 4% 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 50
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% = 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% = =
Scissors
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 6% 7% 5% 3% 7% 7% 7% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5% 6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 5%
No, I haven't 90% 87% 93% 85% 86% 90% 89% 93% 90% 89% 89% 92% 92% 86% 89% 90% 89% 92%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 2% 1% 4% 3% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1% 0% 0% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 3% 3% 206 8% 3% 206 206 206 1% % 2% 206 1% 3% 206 3% 5% 1%
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% = =
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YouGov - Stealing from work (workers)
GB Sample: 12th - 13th July 2018

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total
. England
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South (NET) Wales Scotland
Have you ever intentionally stolen any of the following
from a past or current workplace (i.e. taken them without
asking)?
Stapler
Unweighted base 1955 892 1063 133 258 355 380 829 1186 769 491 314 184 213 485 1687 101 167
Base: All GB Adults who have ever worked 1939 937 1002 185 266 356 361 771 1119 820 473 309 172 252 469 1675 97 167
Yes, | have 8% 9% 7% 3% 7% 9% 8% 9% 10% 6% 7% 8% 6% 11% 7% 8% 9% 11%
No, I haven't 87% 85% 90% 87% 87% 87% 89% 87% 87% 88% 88% 88% 93% 82% 88% 87% 85% 87%
Don't know/ can't recall 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% - 2% 2% 2% 1% 1%
Not applicable - | have never worked somewhere that hadittz:: 3% 3% 206 8% 3% 206 206 206 1% 4% 2% 206 1% 2% 206 2% 5% 1%
Prefer not to say 1% 1% 1% = 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% = =
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